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Hammertone Finish Pie Warmers

Pie Warmer & Merchandiser
Introducing the Roband pie warmer that knows how to sell. 
Maximise your returns with the Roband PM60. Better display 
means greater turnover, fresher products, greater profits.

FEATURES
•		Attractively displays pies

•		Angled racking system for  
better display

•		Illuminated advertising 
space in top light box

•	Stylish design

•		60 pie capacity

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER

Watts
PIE CAPACITY

(Approx.)
DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

PM60

PM60G*

1550

1550

60

60

655 x 490 x 670

655 x 490 x 670

*G indicates glass doors both sides.

CURRENT
Amps

6.7

6.7

PM60G pictured

Finished in silver hammertone on a steel body, all units have thermostat control, thermometer and removable 
crumb trays. Models 40DT and 80DT have removable drawers with stainless steel fronts and are designed for 
pies, pastries and sausage rolls. The 83DT has sliding steel doors, three removable wire shelves and is designed 
for pies and food containers. Roband pie warmers are ideal for lunch rooms, canteens and construction sites.

FEATURES
•		Precise thermostat control

•	Easily removable shelves, doors, 
drawers and crumb tray for easy 
cleaning

•	Double skin cavity for even 
temperature and low running costs

•	Thermometer

•	Single phase 10 amp plug

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL POWER

Watts
CURRENT

Amps
DIMENSIONS
w x d x h (mm)

40DT

80DT

83DT

1250

1250

1250

5.4

5.4

5.4

505 x 320 x 360

585 x 350 x 485

585 x 350 x 485

PIE CAPACITY
(Approx.)

40

80

40

DESCRIPTION

Removable drawers

Removable drawers

Sliding steel doors

83DT pictured

•		Glass on all four sides

•		Sliding glass doors front 
and rear (G model)

•		Black powder coated body

•		Fluorescent lighting

•		10 Amp unit

40DT pictured


