

Pie Warmer & Merchandiser

Introducing the Roband pie warmer that knows how to sell. Maximise your returns with the Roband PM60. Better display means greater turnover, fresher products, greater profits.

FEATURES

- Attractively displays pies
- Angled racking system for better display
- Illuminated advertising space in top light box
- Stylish design
- 60 pie capacity

- Glass on all four sides
- Sliding glass doors front and rear (G model)
- Black powder coated body
- Fluorescent lighting
- 10 Amp unit



SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	PIE CAPACITY (Approx.)	POWER Watts	CURRENT Amps	DIMENSIONS w x d x h (mm)
PM60	60	1550	6.7	655 x 490 x 670
PM60G*	60	1550	6.7	655 x 490 x 670

^{*}G indicates glass doors both sides.

Hammertone Finish Pie Warmers

Finished in silver hammertone on a steel body, all units have thermostat control, thermometer and removable crumb trays. Models 40DT and 80DT have removable drawers with stainless steel fronts and are designed for pies, pastries and sausage rolls. The 83DT has sliding steel doors, three removable wire shelves and is designed for pies and food containers. Roband pie warmers are ideal for lunch rooms, canteens and construction sites.

FEATURES

- Precise thermostat control
- Easily removable shelves, doors, drawers and crumb tray for easy cleaning
- Double skin cavity for even temperature and low running costs
- Thermometer
- Single phase 10 amp plug





83DT pictured

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	DESCRIPTION	PIE CAPACITY (Approx.)	POWER Watts	CURRENT Amps	DIMENSIONS w x d x h (mm)
40DT	Removable drawers	40	1250	5.4	505 x 320 x 360
80DT	Removable drawers	80	1250	5.4	585 x 350 x 485
83DT	Sliding steel doors	40	1250	5.4	585 x 350 x 485